
Area Name Email Address 
Monica Ramsay HRBM.CHO1@hse.ie

Clodagh McGee HRBM.CHO1@hse.ie

Christine Campbell HRBM.CHO1@hse.ie

CHO3 Mairead Cusack mairead.cusack@hse.ie

Niamh Sheehan Niamh.Sheehan@hse.ie

Noreen O'Callaghan Noreen.OCallaghan1@hse.ie

Sheena Mullally  omunit.sech@hse.ie 

Deirdre Muldowney omunit.sech@hse.ie 

CHO6 Daniela Tsanova Daniela.Tsanova@hse.ie

Rachel Doran orgmgt.cho7@hse.ie 

Patricia Medice Orgmgt.Cho7@hse.ie 

Denise O' Hara Denise.ohara@hse.ie

Julie Kelly JulieKelly@hse.ie

Melissa Kenny dncc.nisrp@hse.ie 

Louise Brosnan dncc.nisrp@hse.ie 

Rachael Doyle dncc.nisrp@hse.ie 

Karen O'Rourke dncc.nisrp@hse.ie 

Michele Magrone dncc.nisrp@hse.ie 

Mairead McMahon mairead.mcmahon1@hse.ie

Louise O'Callaghan louise.ocallaghan1@hse.ie

Elaine Sweeney elaine.sweeney@hse.ie

Ann Faracli Ann.faracli@hse.ie

SUH & OLHM Antoinette Gallagher antoinette.gallagher@hse.ie

Desmond OKeeffe OM.SSWHG@hse.ie

Fiona Kelleher OM.SSWHG@hse.ie

Martina McCarthy OM.SSWHG@hse.ie

ULHG Bryan Dunne bryan.dunne@hse.ie

Corporate Co. Codes 1000 & 6000 Mary Kennedy mary.kennedy@hse.ie

Karen McManus Karena.mcmanus@hse.ie

Fiona Keating fiona.keating1@hse.ie

Edel Martin edel.martin@hse.ie

Environmental Health Ruairi Farrelly ruairi.farrelly1@hse.ie

CHO1

Letterkenny University Hospital

CHO4 CKCH

CHO5 

CHO7

CHO8 & Midlands Hospitals

CHO9

Health & Wellbeing

SOUTH WEST HOSPITAL GROUP & SOUTH WEST CORPORTATE
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National Finance Division excl. Finance SS and Procurement Grace McLoughlin grace.mcloughlin1@hse.ie

Emily Mahon emily.mahon@hse.ie

Una Marsden Una.marsden@hse.ie

Christine Donoghue Christine.odonoghue@hse.ie

Alex Redmond alex.redmond@hse.ie

Sam Ryan sam.ryan@hse.ie

HBS Marie Flaherty marie.flaherty@hse.ie

Paul McCarthy- NCHD/Consultants Paul.mccarthy@hse.ie 

Ciara Byrne Ciara.byrne@hse.ie

Kay Spillane kay.spillane1@hse.ie

Tanya Byrne Tanyal.byrne@hse.ie

Marie Kehoe marie.kehoe@hse.ie

Zara Hurley zara.hurley@hse.ie

Mary Curran Marypa.curran@hse.ie

Jennifer O'Dowda Jennifer.Odowda@hse.ie 

Edward Long Edward.long@hse.ie

Jean Mernagh Jean.mernagh@hse.ie

Jean Bates Jean.Bates@hse.ie

Pauline Moran Pauline.Moran@hse.ie

Desmond OKeeffe OM.SSWHG@hse.ie

Fiona Kelleher OM.SSWHG@hse.ie

Naas General Hospital Alan Dawson Alan.Dawson@hse.ie

Suzanne Kirk suzanne.kirk@hse.ie

Marina Byrne Marina.Byrne@hse.ie

Connolly Hospital Nial Sherry Nial.sherry@hse.ie

Corporate HR Maria  MacPartlin maria.macpartlin@hse.ie 

Janice Benson Janice.benson@screeningservice.ie

Isabella Zanette isabella.zanette@screeningservice.ie

TUSLA Cathy Forrest Cathy.forrest@tusla.ie

Temple Street Linda Woulfe Sap.support@olchc.ie

North East Lorraine Smith lorraine.smith@hse.ie

West Marie Flaherty marie.flaherty@hse.ie

Sth Tipperary General Hospital

St Luke’s General Hospital

University Hospital Waterford

National Screening Services 

St. Colmcilles Hospital

Wexford General Hospital

Kilcreene

Ambulance

OoCIO
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